
Student Name:  JACK BERNARD LEANDRI
Student Phone:  (570) 696-2860
Parent/Guardian: MARTIN LEANDRI; MICHELLE LEANDRI
DOB:  9/10/2006
Counselor:  Matthew Kelly
Graduation Date: June 2025

District Name:  Dallas ASD
School Name:  Dallas High School
CEEB:  390923
School Address: 2030 CONYNGHAM AVE

DALLAS, PA 18612
School Phone:  (570) 674-7208
School Fax:  () -
Accreditation:  Middle States Association

Course Grade
Level

Final
Grade

Crdt
Ernd

Crdt
Atmpt

2021 - 2022
BUS100 INTR TO BUS 9 100 0.50 0.50
BUS101 BUS LAW 9 100 0.50 0.50
BUS102 SPORT/ENTERTAINMENT
MANGM

9 100 0.50 0.50

CCS100 CAREER/CONSUMER SCI 9 100 0.50 0.50
ENG100 9th GRADE ENGLISH 9 99 1.00 1.00
GER101 GERMAN I 9 100 1.00 1.00
MAT102 ADV.ALG II 9 101 1.00 1.00
SCI116 Environmental Science 9 99 1.00 1.00
SOS100 US HISTORY 9 100 1.00 1.00
TEC108 ROBOTICS 9 100 0.50 0.50
WELL101 WELLNESS 1 9 100 0.50 0.50
Weighted Average   99.88 8.00 8.00
Weighted Rank   24 /191    
2022 - 2023
ENG103 HONORS 10th GRADE
ENGLISH

10 101 1.00 1.00

ENG115 CREATIVE WRITING 10 100 0.50 0.50
GER102 GERMAN II 10 100 1.00 1.00
MAT104 ADV. GEOMETRY 10 97 1.00 1.00
MAT107 ADV TRIGONOMETRY 10 98 1.00 1.00
SCI102 BIOLOGY 10 99 1.00 1.00
SOS113 AP US GOV** 10 102 1.00 1.00
WELL102 WELLNESS 2 10 100 0.50 0.50
Weighted Average   99.57 7.00 7.00
Weighted Rank   18 /182    
2023 - 2024 (Current Year)
CHC103 INTRO TO FOOD 11 100 0.50 0.50
ENG122 AP ENGLISH LANGUAGE 11 105 0.00 0.50
GER103 GERMAN III 11 100 0.00 0.50
MAT108 ANALYSIS 11 97 0.00 0.50
MAT114 ADV. SAT MATH PREP 11 100 0.50 0.50
SCI107 CHEM I 11 97 0.00 0.50
SOS120 AP World History Modern 11 103 0.00 0.50
WELL103 WELLNESS 3 11 0.00 0.50
Weighted Average   100.14 1.00 4.00
Weighted Rank   17 /185    
Grand Total     16.00 19.00

Date Test Score
12/02/2023 SAT - ERW 630
12/02/2023 SAT MATH 680

ACADEMIC STANDING 
AS OF Weighted Rank OUT OF Wt. Avg
01/26/2024 08:52:07 17 185 99.81
 



AP grades include 5 additional points A - 92% - 100% B - 83% - 91% C - 74% - 82% D - 65% - 73% F - 64% - Below
 
Signature/School Counselor:____________________________________ Date:_____________

Generated on01/26/2024
 
 


